
ATTACHMENT B 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

UNLEADED FUEL 
CONTRACT NO. FY75015000 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 
Revised Statement of Work for 
new requirement Approved 3.3.23 $0.00 

2 

Increase base 2-year contract 
value (Contract Modification 
Authority) Approved 3.8.23 $500,000.00 

3 

Exercise One-Year Option, 
increase contract value and 
extension of period of 
performance through 6/30/24 Pending TBD $5,679,967 

 Modification Total:   $6,179,967 

 Original Contract: Approved 7.01.21 $6,128,473 

                                       Total:   $12,308,440 
 


